## AiNNI - UPR - Endorsements

Organizations / Individuals	Countries
Civil Society Forum on Human Rights	India
Police Reforms Watch	India
Jharkhand Women's Network	India
Socio Legal Information Centre	India
People's Vigilance Committee on Human Rights	India
All India Secular Forum	India
White Lotus Charitable Trust	India
Citizens for Justice and Peace	India
People's Action For Rural Awakening	India
Centre for Human Rights and Development	Mongolia
Commonwealth Human Rights Initiative	India
Towards Advocacy Network Developmental Action	India
National Alliance Group for Denotified and Nomadic Tribe	India
People's Watch	India
South India Cell For Human Rights Education And Monitoring	India
Helpage India - Delhi	India
Mr. Ramesh Nathan - Advisor - AiNNI, General Secretary - National Dalit Movement for Justice	e India
Mr. Babloo Loitongbam - Advisor - AiNNI, Executive Director - Human Rights Alert	India